11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24
11:32
11:40

11:48
11:56
12:04
12:12
12:20

12:28
12:36
12:44
12:52
1:00

Crescent
Woodruff
Woodruff
Woodruff
Woodruff
Woodruff

Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden

Camden

Mid-Carolina
Mid-Carolina
Mid-Carolina
Mid-Carolina
Mid-Carolina

2019 AAA State Championship Tee Times

Front

Georgetown
Chesnee
Chesnee
Chesnee
Chesnee

Chesnee

Aynor
Aynor
Aynor
Aynor
Aynor

Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert

Marion
Bishop England
Bishop England
Bishop England
Bishop England
Bishop England

Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald

Emerald

Waccamaw
Waccamaw
Waccamaw
Waccamaw

Waccamaw

11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24
11:32
11:40

11:48
11:56
12:04
12:12
12:20

Pendleton

Back

Academic Magnet

Academic Magnet

Academic Magnet

Academic Magnet

Academic Magnet

Chapman
Chapman
Chapman
Chapman

Chapman

Broome
Broome
Broome
Broome

Broome

Seneca
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton

Clinton

Loris
Loris
Loris
Loris

Loris

Strom Thurmond
May River
May River
May River
May River
May River

Hanahan
Hanahan
Hanahan
Hanahan

Hanahan



