## 2019 AAA State Championship Tee Times

## <u>Front</u>

1:00

Mid-Carolina

Gilbert

Waccamaw

## <u>Back</u>

11:00	Crescent	Georgetown	Marion	11:00	Pendleton	Seneca	Strom Thurmond
11:08	Woodruff	Chesnee	Bishop England	11:08	Academic Magnet	Clinton	May River
11:16	Woodruff	Chesnee	Bishop England	11:16	Academic Magnet	Clinton	May River
11:24	Woodruff	Chesnee	Bishop England	11:24	Academic Magnet	Clinton	May River
11:32	Woodruff	Chesnee	Bishop England	11:32	Academic Magnet	Clinton	May River
11:40	Woodruff	Chesnee	Bishop England	11:40	Academic Magnet	Clinton	May River
11:48	Camden	Aynor	Emerald	11:48	Chapman Broome	e Loris	Hanahan
11:56	Camden	Aynor	Emerald	11:56	Chapman Broome	e Loris	Hanahan
12:04	Camden	Aynor	Emerald	12:04	Chapman Broome	e Loris	Hanahan
12:12	Camden	Aynor	Emerald	12:12	Chapman Broome	e Loris	Hanahan
12:20	Camden	Aynor	Emerald	12:20	Chapman Broome	e Loris	Hanahan
12:28	Mid-Carolina	Gilbert	Waccamaw				
12:36	Mid-Carolina	Gilbert	Waccamaw				
12:44	Mid-Carolina	Gilbert	Waccamaw				
12:52	Mid-Carolina	Gilbert	Waccamaw				